CNV_M1_HG19 3 146412625 146416953 CHB

NA18608
NAZES:

NA18633
NAL8SSS

NA18538
NAL8S37

NA18ST2
NAL8565
NA18559

NA18ST2
NA18542
NA18634
NA18614
NA18605
NA18596
NA18547
NA18545

NA18624
NA18615
NA18613
NA185T6
NA18562
NA18543

NA18630
NA18536

NA185T9
NA18567
NA18550

NA18599
NA18555

NA18612

NA18548

NA18619
NA18619
NA18616
NA18ST0

NA18SES
NAL8560
NA18535

NA18622
NAL8603
NA18602
NAL8STS
NA18599
NA18505
NA18505
NA18548
NAL8S37
NALES36
NA18534
NA18530
NA18ST4
NA18542

NA18S42
NA18532

NA18637  m—

WNatseor
18606

-
T

A
et

=il ?.-.I--
NA18623
NA1S5S? - m— -

PAE———

NA18550 00 1 O 1 0 MRIAE

NA18546  mm—
NA18541
NAIE610  mmm—

N/mm _
NATRSER
NA18626 _
NAlSSBZ

NA18530
NATESS2 =_

i ———

NA18609 A
L8618
NALG635  m—
NA18549

NA18596
NA18618

NAIS61S  m—
NAIS560  mm—

I
NALSS5/  m—
s

e T

NatiEss

NA18543 NA13632
—

NATS631  mm— I

s

NA]SSM —

-
——— e ]

NALSSTS  m—
NA18630

NAL8608
NALBS61

— NA18S57

NA18536

-I-—I— I 10 T
— AL
NA18546
e — natssio
h NA18615

_ NA18535
I NA18619
NAL8505
| NA18565
NA18503
NA18546
NA18632
NA18619
NA18616
NA18611
NA18603
NA18602
NALES77
NALES71
NALES70
NA18567
NAL8560
NAL8b4E
NA18543
NAL8534
NAL8530

NA18S61

H CNO m CN1

NA18579

NA18542

NA18611

NA18595
NA18599

sz
| R e 052
e

NALS62]  m—
s
NA18612 11718553
i o s AR 1 0 MO
NAL8S76
ey ——
A — e
ht—— I e T ]
NALB624
o
N —
—
) =—— g
e NI S LI ———
NA
[0 Natgesp
Nalgese
NAleRse
i e
NAlGRE
NAlgRER
NAliRse
NAlGRi2
NAlGRs
o
Naios77

NA18558 !I
NA18603

mims iyl
NA18535

— NA18552

! (E
‘

wimes

NALEES

Nateest

Naleess

NAleets

NAleeis

NAleeds

NAtsEds

Ntecte

NAtser:

NAtsch:

Natesst

NAlszEh

NAleess

Natess

Natesss

o

1 A I AL

RALEERS

NA15550 -
— s

— wimezr

NAISEER

NAteess

NAlsEis

NAlsElS

NAlecds

Nleees

Naleer

iy

Natesh?

NAleEs:

— NA8566

r NA18557
! NA18637

— NA18526

NA18621

— NAL8612

p— NA18352
8548

NA18620
NA18565
NA18553
NA18544

watasss
l—_I_E Nyiaeet

NA18539

— NA18626

NA18570

NAL8571

— NA18526

— NALES77
NA18634

NAL8624
NAL8614
NA18507
iA18544
NAL8534

NA18632
NAL860Q

NA18603
NAL8S72
NA18568

NA18602

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0

80.0

100.0




